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DELAWARE 

 
OWENS STATION SPORTING CLAYS 
GREENWOOD, DE 
8/2/2020 
DELAWARE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: DELAWARE 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
68 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL S PARKHURST 96 
M2 MARK J WELLS 95 
M3 JARED A RUMER 93 
AA1 CHRISTOPHER COX 88 
AA2 STEPHEN LAKEY 88 
AA3 EDWARD JAOUDE 88 
A1 WESLEY R RUSSUM - III 87 
A2 ROBERT T GRIFFITH 85 
A3 GARY L MCCREA 78 
B1 RYAN WIEBER 86 
B2 TIM CASEY 84 
B3 JOHN L PHILLIPS 79 
C1 DENNIS BISHOP 86 
C2 CARL ANDERSON 82 
C3 RALPH C ONEIL 78 
D1 ERNIE BRADLEY 85 
D2 VINCE MITCHELL 76 
D3 JUSTIN HOBBS 72 
E1 EILEEN KALE 62 
E2 DAMON SLATER 61 
E3 TYLER MITCHELL 55 
SJCH LANDON T BRADFORD 78 
SJRU CHASE HANDY 73 
JRCH GAGE WILLIAMS 86 
JRRU TYLER MITCHELL 55 
VTCH BILL SIOZIOS 92 
VTRU JAMES MCGOWAN 91 
VT3 BILL HARRISON - JR 91 
SVCH STEPHEN LAKEY 88 
SVRU LESTER A PRIDE 88 
SV3 PHILIP GUERCIO 82 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 86 
LYRU AMBER L KIRYLAK 71 
LY3 EILEEN KALE 62 
SSCH JACK CONCANNON 88 
SSRU CARTER G STANTON 87 
SS3 ROBERT T GRIFFITH 85 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: DELAWARE 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
21 Attended 
M1 JAMES MCGOWAN 47 
M2 LESTER A PRIDE 45 
M3 MITCHELL GODDARD 44 
AA1 PHILIP GUERCIO 44 
AA2 HOWARD A FORTNER - III 42 
AA3 CHRISTOPHER COX 41 
A1 CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 43 
C1 RALPH C ONEIL 43 
C2 ROBERT L PHILLIPS 33 
C3 STEPHEN DOHERTY 32 
D1 ERIC LOHMEYER 35 
D2 DAVE MEHRIZI 32 
E1 ALBERT K VOPALECKY 23 
E2 STEVE J WALSTON 20 
VTCH JAMES MCGOWAN 47 
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE 45 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 40 
SSCH CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 43 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: DELAWARE 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 

25 Attended 
M1 JAMES MCGOWAN 47 
M2 JARED A RUMER 47 
M3 MARK J WELLS 46 
AA1 PETER M SPIVEY 41 
AA2 CHRISTOPHER COX 40 
AA3 PATRICK TARQUINIO 40 
A1 CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 34 
B1 GARY MELVIN 32 
C1 CARL ANDERSON 41 
C2 STEPHEN DOHERTY 40 
C3 ROBERT L PHILLIPS 38 
D1 ERIC LOHMEYER 30 
D2 DAVE MEHRIZI 22 
E1 EILEEN KALE 28 
E2 ALBERT K VOPALECKY 26 
E3 STEVE J WALSTON 20 
VTCH JAMES MCGOWAN 47 
SVCH PETER M SPIVEY 41 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 45 
SSCH ROBERT L PHILLIPS 38 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DELAWARE 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
135 Attended 
CH EMMANUEL DIAKOLIOS 97 
RU MARK S ROGERS 92 
M1 BILL E DENNIS 90 
AA1 CHRISTOPHER COX 89 
A1 MICHAEL M DAISEY 87 
B1 RYAN WIEBER 86 
C1 CARL ANDERSON 87 
D1 JUSTIN HOBBS 82 
E1 TYLER MITCHELL 71 
JRCH GAGE WILLIAMS 84 
VTCH MARK S ROGERS 92 
SVCH JAMES P CRUSON - JR 86 
LYCH EILEEN KALE 63 
SSCH GARY L MCCREA 80 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: DELAWARE 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
65 Attended 
M1 JOHN G MAROULIS 46 
M2 MARK J WELLS 45 
M3 BILL SIOZIOS 44 
AA1 EDWARD JAOUDE 45 
AA2 AVGITAS KARAMBINAS 41 
AA3 JAMES PAGLIUGHI 39 
A1 MICHAEL D CRESCI 41 
A2 STEVEN W WARREN 38 
A3 WESLEY R RUSSUM - III 34 
B1 STEVEN W FLETCHER 43 
B2 RYAN WIEBER 41 
B3 DYLAN SCOTT 40 
C1 DENNIS BISHOP 38 
C2 JUSTIN T HINRICHSEN 36 
C3 RALPH C ONEIL 34 
D1 TOM NOUFAL 40 
D2 LUKE SCOTT 35 
D3 VINCE MITCHELL 34 
E1 BOB BATEMAN 30 
E2 TYLER MITCHELL 27 
E3 ALBERT K VOPALECKY 20 
SJCH DYLAN SCOTT 40 
JRCH GAGE WILLIAMS 35 
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 46 
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE 43 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 40 
 


